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ONE CITY CAPITAL

Date/time

Co-Chairs

Regular items

1400-1410

22 Sep

1400-1700 Youtube: Watch the live stream: https://youtu.be/N gc dk624Y

Ann Cousins (Arup), Clir Nicola Beech (BCC)

1. Welcome, quorum & declaration of interests

2. Minutes of last meeting & action register

Updates & Discussion

1410-1425

1425-1445

1445-1455

1455-1515

1525-1605

1605-1640

1640-1655

1655-1700
1700

3. One City Plan:
e 2021 OCP Goals — updates from Goal leads
e OCP Goal 43 update: Sustainability Awards
e Forward look: 2022 OCP Goals
e One City Gathering 29 October

4. Homes & Planning:
e Interface with Local Plan refresh
e Proposal for joint session / stakeholder engagement event with One City Homes Board

5. UN Climate Change Conference (COP26)
e Updates from Bristol City Council & COP26 Working Group

6. Communications & Engagement / OCP Goal 7: “Citywide activity launched to engage citizens on
pathways to achieving Bristol’s 2030 climate and ecological goals in lead up to COP26”
e Current activities & Bristol One Voice campaign
e Longer term Communication & Engagement plans

Comfort Break (10 minutes)

7. One City Climate Strategy:

Project Updates and Asks of the Board:
e Community Climate Action Plan
e Heat Resilient Bristol Project
Mobilising further action
e Updates & Bristol Climate Ask
e (OCCS 100 Days Challenge
e Discussion

8. Ecological Emergency Strategy discussion
Project Updates and Asks of the Board

e BCC Ecological Action Plan
e Pesticide Amnesty

Mobilising further action
e Introduction
e Discussion

9. One City Gathering
e Discussion

10. AOB

Meeting ends


https://youtu.be/N_gc_dk624Y
https://bristolgreencapital.org/project_cat/community-climate-action/

